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2356-9514

2090-4835

2535-1559

2357-058X

2090-3235

2356-6523

2314-8969

2682-2628

2314-6648

2357-061X

2357-0695

2636-3348

2356-959X

2536-9768

2535-1915

2090-7125

2090-2425

2090-7257

2356-9123

ISSN-P

1110-0842

1110-9173

1687-7950

1110-1881

1110-161X

2356-6515

2314-8950

2682-261X

2090-0686

2357-0601

2357-0687

2636-333X

2356-9581

1110 -6352

1687-0875

1687-2002

1687-5982

1110-1105

2090-7265

2356-9115
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Egyptian Society for Physiological
Sciences

Delta Ophthalmological Society of
Egypt (DOSE)

Society of Feeding Mind, Combating
Malnutrition

Egyptian Society of Occupational
Medicine

Egyptian Society for Rheumatology and
Rehabilitation

Egyptian Society of Clinical Toxicology

Egyptian Spine Association

The Egyptian Association for Cancer
Research (EACR)

Egyptian Ophthalmological society
High Institute of Public Health

Cairo University

Egyptian Society of Cardiothoracic
Surgery

Minufia University
Egyptian Fertility and Sterility Society
Cairo University
Ain Shams University

The Egyptian Society of Neurological
Surgeons

Egyptian Society of Psychiatry

Evidence Based Women’s Health
Society

Alexandria University; Faculty of
Medicine, Department of Anaesthesia

AUl ol

Bulletin of Egyptian Society of
Physiological Sciences

Delta Journal of Ophthalmology

Egyptian Journal of Nutrition and
Health

Egyptian Journal of Occupational
Medicine

Egyptian Rheumatology and
Rehabilitation

Egyptian Society for Clinical
Toxicology Journal

Egyptian Spine Journal

International Journal of Cancer and
Biomedical Research

Journal of Egyptian
Ophthalmological Society

Journal of High Institute of Public
Health

Research in Oncology

The Cardiothoracic Surgeon

The Egyptian Family Medicine
Journal

The Egyptian Journal of Fertility and
Sterility

The Egyptian Journal of Forensic
Sciences and Applied Toxicology

The Egyptian Journal of Hospital
Medicine

The Egyptian Journal of
Neurosurgery

The Egyptian Journal of Psychiatry

Evidence Based Women's Health
Journal

Research and Opinion in Anesthesia
and Intensive Care
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2090-7184

2536-9385

2636-3569

2314-8918

2536-9113

2090-5378

2682-3217

2636-3232

2314-8500

2090-763X

2536-9849

2314-8551

2314-8756

2090-2611

2090-9098

2636-3356

2090-3286

2314-6788

2090-2581

2636-3291

2537-0979

ISSN-P

2090-7613

1687-9945

2314-890X

1687-4994

1687-4277

1110-5437

2636-3224

2537-0995

2090-8571

1687-160X

1687-8426

2314-8748

1110-1865

1110-7782

1687-1030

1687-4293

1110-2098

1110-6999

2636-3151

1110-2179
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6.5
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Zagazig University
Egyptian Pediatric Association -
Alexandria
Minia University

Sohag University

Egyptian Society of Nuclear Medicine
Specialists

Egyptian Society of Pathology

Mansoura University

Beni Sueif University

Assiut University

The National Society of Human
Genetics

Zagazig University

Egyptian Society of Bronchology

Egyptian Liver Research Institute and
Hospital (ELRISH)

Egyptian Journal of Community
Medicine

The Egyptian Society of Internal
Medicine

Ain Shams University, Faculty of
Medicine, Forensic Medicine & Clinical
Toxicology Department

Arab Society of Medical Research

Menoufia University

Suez Canal University

Egyptian Society of Cardiothoracic
Surgery

Egyptian Society of Medical
Microbiology (ESMM)
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Afro-Egyptian Journal of Infectious
and Endemic Diseases

Alexandria Journal of Pediatrics

Annals of Neonatology Journal

Egyptian Journal of Neck Surgery
and Otorhinolaryngology

Egyptian Journal of Nuclear
Medicine

Egyptian Journal of Pathology

Mansoura Journal of Forensic
Medicine and Clinical Toxicology

NILES Journal of Geriatric and
Gerontology

SECI Oncology Journal

The Middle East Journal of Medical
Genetics

Zagazig Journal of Forensic
Medicine and Toxicology

Egyptian Journal of Bronchology

Medical Journal of Viral Hepatitis

The Egyptian Journal of Community
Medicine

The Egyptian Journal of Internal
Medicine

Ain Shams Journal of Forensic
Medicine and Clinical Toxicology
Journal of the Arab Society of
Medical Research

Menoufia Medical Journal

Suez Canal University Medical
Journal

The Egyptian Cardiothoracic
Surgeon

The Egyptian Journal of Medical
Microbiology
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2357-0717

2090-6056

2636-3666

2536-930X

2536-9652

2682-3780

2357-013X

2356-8097

2682-4159

2314-8624

2090-259X

2536-9806

2357-0016

2090-2603

2090-9926

2356-9409

2636-3402

2090-3774

2090-7559

ISSN-P

1110-2381

1110-1431

2090-6048

1687-613X

2536-9172

1687-1693

1110-0400

2636-4174

2357-0121

1687-4625

1687-8353

1110-1415

1110-2144

0045-3803

1110-208X

1687-1502

1110-1148

2356-8062

1110-0044

0022-9237

1110-1873

1687-1677

2090-7540
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5.5
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Scientific Society of Faculty of Medicine
(Girls)

Zagazig Univeristy
Egyptian Society of Andrology

The Egyptian Society Of Pediatric
Nephrology & Transplantation (ESPNT)

Cairo University, Faculty of Medicine,
Department of Medical Histology

Al-Azhar University
Al-Azhar University
Al-Azhar University

Assiut University

Cairo University

Sohag University

Tanta University
Egyptian Anatomical Society

The Clinical Society of Cairo University

Benha University

Egyptian Society of Biochemistry and
Molecular Biology

The Egyptian Orthopedic Association

Wolters Kluwer - Medknow

Egyptian Society of Plastic and
Reconstructive Surgery

South Valley University

Cairo University

The Egyptian Society of Laboratory
Medicine (ESLM)

Ain Shams University. Egyptian
Pediatric Society

Pan Arab Rhinology Society (PARS)
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The Scientific Journal of Al-Azhar
Medical Faculty , Girls

Zagazig University Medical Journal
Human Andrology

GEGET

Journal of Medical Histology 2020

Al Azhar Assuit Medical Journal
Al Azhar Medical Journal
Internatinal Journal of Medical Arts

Journal of Current Medical Research
and Practice

Kasr El-Aini Medical Journal
Sohag Medical Journal
Tanta Medical Journal

The Egyptian Journal of Anatomy

The Medical Journal of Cairo
University

Benha Medical Journal

The Egyptian Journal of
Biochemistry and Molecular Biology

The Egyptian Orthopedic Journal

Egyptian Journal of Obesity,
Diabetes and Endocrinology

Egyptian Journal of Plastic and
Reconstructive Surgery

SVJU - International Journal of
Medical Sciences

Kasr El-Aini Journal of Surgery

The Egyptian Journal of Laboratory
Medicine

The Egyptian Journal of Pediatrics

Pan Arab Journal of Rhinology
(2017)
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2090-2514

2090-2514

2682-4558

ISSN-P

2090-7249

1110-6093

1687-1219

1687-1235

0002-2144

2090-1879

1110-6379

1110-0540

2090-5459

1687-6148

1110-1822

1110-7650

1110-5593
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Ain Shams University
The Egyptian Society for Biotechnology

The Egyptian Society for Biotechnology

Egyptian Nutrition Society

Ain Shams University, Ain Shams
Clinical and Scientific Society

Egyptian Society of
Hepatogatsroenterology and Infectious
Diseases in Alexandria

Al-Azhar University

Egyptian Society of Basic Medical
Sciences

Egyptian Society of Intenisive care and
Traumatology

The Egyptian Society of Haematology
and Research (ESHR)

El Minia University

Egyptian Society of Clinical Chemistry
and Allied Arab Societies

The Egyptian Society of Dermatology
and Venereology (ESDV)

Egyptian Sociey of Medical Laboratory
Sciences

CIESQ O
Ain Shams Journal of Surgery

Egyptian Journal of Biotechnology

New Egyptian Journal of
Microbiology

Egyptian Journal of Nutrition
Ain Shams Medical Journal

Alexandria Journal of
Hepatogastroenterology

Egyptian Journal of Biomedical
Sciences

The Egyptian Journal of Medical
Sciences

Egyptian Journal of Intenstive Care
and Trauma

The Journal of the Egyptian Society
of Haematology and Research

Minia Journal of Medical Research

The Arab Journal of Laboratory
Medicine

Egyptian journal of Dermatology and
Andrology (2020)

Egyptian Journal of Medical
Laboratory Sciences
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